Fixture Type:
Catalog Number:
Project:
Location:
WAC Lighting
Phone (800) 526.2588 • Fax (800) 526.2585
Headquarters/Eastern Distribution Center
44 Harbor Park Drive • Port Washington, NY 11050
Phone (516) 515.5000 • Fax (516) 515.5050
Western Distribution Center
1750 Archibald Avenue • Ontario, CA 91760
Phone (800) 526.2588 • Fax (800) 526.2585
WAC Lighting retains the right to modify the design of our products at any time as part of the company's continuous improvement program.   Apr 2014
Model: LED-350MA
LEDme® Button Light Drivers
FEATURES
• Magnetic low voltage driver
• Works in BOTH series and home-run wiring set ups
• Power up to 4 HR-LED85 fixtres
• Plug and play terminal blocks (for 9W and 12W models)
• Constant current for optimized performance
• Surge protection
• Short circuit protection
• UL 60950 and CUL Listed
• 5 year WAC Lighting product warranty
FEATURES
• Magnetic low voltage driver
• May be dimmed with magnetic low voltage (MLV) dimmer
• Works ONLY in home-run wiring set up
• Power up to 4 HR-LED85 fixtures
• Plug and play terminal blocks
• Constant current for optimized performance
• Surge protection
• Short circuit protection
• UL 60950 and CUL Listed
• 5 year WAC Lighting product warranty
ORDER NUMBER and SPECIFICATIONS
LED-350MA03-RB LED-350MA09-RB LED-350MA12-RB
Input Voltage 120VAC, 50/60Hz 120VAC, 50/60Hz 120VAC, 50/60Hz
Input Current 0.1A max 0.15A max 0.2A max
Output Voltage 12VDC 12VDC 12VDC
Output Current 350mA 350mA 350mA
Wattage 3W max 9W max 12W max
Powers up to 1 Button Light 3 Button Lights 4 Button Lights
ORDER NUMBER and SPECIFICATIONS
LED-350MA09-DIM-RB LED-350MA12-DIM-RB
Input Voltage 120VAC, 50/60Hz 120VAC, 50/60Hz
Input Current 0.15A max 0.2A max
Output Voltage 12VDC 12VDC
Output Current 350mA 350mA
Wattage 9W max 12W max
Powers up to 3 Button Lights 4 Button Lights
Non-Dimming Drivers
Dimming Drivers
1d"
2"
6s"
14"
1s"
62"
LED-350MA03-RB
1s"
38"
78"
LED-350MA09-RB
LED-350MA12-RB
LED-350MA09-DIM-RB
LED-350MA12-DIM-RB